
Exhibitors Home Country June 7 (Tue) June 9 (Thu) June 15 (Wed) June 17 (Fri) June 21 (Tue) June 23 (Thu) June 27 (Mon) June 30 (Thu) July 1 (Fri) July 4 (Mon) July 6 (Wed)

Achille Ndong Gabon ● ●
Brandon Mark Bodenstein South Africa ●
Elie Rodrigue Icishatse Burundi ●
Etuwete Shiningayamwe Namibia ● ●
Fafa Sene Senegal ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
Hanán Jeppie South Africa ● ● ● ●
Ilef Salahuddin Mehrizi Tunisia ●
Jato Emmanuel Wepngong Cameroon ● ● ● ● ●
Kojo Opoku Aidoo Ghana
Lisa Sanders South Africa ●
Paul Kani Bahoya DRC ● ● ●
Samuel Amankwah Okoto Ghana ●
Sarah Sherweedy Egypt ● ● ● ● ●
Shukulu Murekatete Rwanda ●
Theresa Akuye Amui Sierra Leone ●
Wusu Conteh Sierra Leone ●

"Feel Africa" Core Time Participants
Core Time: 11:50 am - 12:30 pm
出展者が会場でお待ちしています!! ぜひ遊びに来てください!！
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